
M92 LG01 M91 M90 LG31 LG36 G99 LG08 G97 G98 LG99 LG100

M93 LG05 LG02 LG06 LG61 LG66 G100 LG09 LG11 LG12 LG37 LG38

G93 LG07 LG16 LG18 G101 LG10 LG45 LG48

LG30 LG35 LG67 LG68

LG60 LG65 LG76 LG78

G94 LG13 LG39 LG40 LG95 LG96 LG92 LG41 M08 M10 M12 M14

G95 LG14 LG44 LG46 M02 M06 LG93 LG42 M30 M36 M38 M40

G96 LG15 LG69 LG70 LG94 LG43 M60 M66

LG74 LG75 117 118

LG97 LG98 131 130

LG71 133 M16 M18 M46 M48 137 138 M76 M78 107 108

LG72 135 M42 M44 M72 M74 139 167 105 106 142 143

LG73 136 M68 M70 168 169 140 141

102 103 170 171

147 148 177 178

109 110 112 113 165 166 114 115 201 202 215 216

111 144 160 163 247 248 116 174 235 236 237 238

145 146 172 173 175 176 277 278

217 218 301 302

230 233 317 318

203 205 207 208 209 210 243 244 211 212 241 242

206 260 239 240 272 273 245 274 268 269 270 271

263 265 266 267 275 276 306 307

303 305 330 333

347 348 360 361

213 214 306 307 308 309 310 311 313 314 341 342

246 363 335 336 337 338 312 369 339 340 372 373

365 366 367 368 370 371 377 378

402 403 435 436

430 433 460 463

374 375 315 316 345 346 407 408 410 411 412 413

376 465 343 344 447 448 409 439 442 443 477 478

466 467 405 406 440 441 470 471

437 438 515 517

468 469 531 533

414 415 444 445 545 547 507 509 417 418 539 541

416 446 472 473 575 577 543 573 474 475 569 571

476 501 502 503 505

511 513 535 537

561 563 565 567

Week16    

Tuesday 6th Feb Wed 7th Feb Friday 9th Feb

Week12   

Tuesday 9th Jan Wed 10th Jan Friday 12th Jan

Week14   

Tuesday 23rd Jan Wed 24th Jan Friday 26th Jan

Tuesday 12th Dec Wed 13th Dec Friday 15th Dec

Wed 1st Nov Friday 3rd Nov

Week6    

Tuesday 14th Nov Wed 15th Nov Friday 17th Nov

Week8   

Tuesday 28th Nov Wed 29 Nov Friday 1st Dec

Week10   

Week15  

Tuesday 30th Jan Wed 31st Jan Friday 2nd Feb

Week2   

Tuesday 17th Oct Wed 18th Oct Friday 20th Oct

Week4

Tuesday 31st Oct

Week11   

Tuesday 19th Dec Wed 20th Dec Friday 22nd Dec

Week13    

Tuesday 16th Jan Wed 17th Jan Friday 19th Jan

Week7   

Tuesday 21st Nov Wed 22nd Nov Friday 24th Nov

Week9   

Tuesday 5th Dec Wed 6th Dec Friday 8th Dec

SOUTHSIDE ROOM SERVICE ROTA

Week1  

Tuesday 7th Nov Wed 8th Nov Friday 10th Nov

Tuesday 10thOct Wed 11th Oct Friday 13th Oct

Week3 

Tuesday 24th Oct Wed 25th Oct Friday 27th Oct

Week5    


